Rif.
Categ.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY
COMITATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA

10/2022-23/SR/FR

Designazioni attivita ufficiale

C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione
C1 - Qualificazione

Fem.

AMATORI TRADATE RUGBY CLUB ASD
RUGBY COMO ASD

FTGI LAMBRO RUGBY ASD

ASD RUGBY CERNUSCO

CUS MILANO RUGBY ASD

ASD CREMA RUGBY CLUB

VELATE RUGBY 1981 ASD
PROMOTICA | CENTURIONI RUGBY
ASD RUGBY BASSA BRESCIANA LENO
AMATORI VERBANIA RUGBY ASD
ASD RUGBY LAINATE

RUGBY MANTOVA SRL SSD

ASD RUGBY FIUMICELLO

ASD RUGBY LECCO

AMATORI&UNION RUGBY MILANO SSD ARL

Attivita femminile U.17

DESIGNAZIONI ARBITRALI

Risultati gare

Incontro

RUGBY SONDRIO SOC.COOP.DIL. ARL
MILANO RUGBY SUD ASD

RUGBY RHO ASD

ASD RUGBY VALLE CAMONICA
ASD RUGBY BERGAMO 1950

ASD RUGBY DEL CHIESE
TRANSVECTA RUGBY CALVISANO
PHOENIX RUGBY ASD
CASALMAGGIORE RUGBY F.C. ASD
RUGBY ROVATO ASD

ASD RUGBY OLTREMELLA C.S.C.R.
C.U.S. PAVIA ASD

RUGBY FRANCIACORTA ASD
RUGBY DESENZANO 2006 ASD
RUGBY SAN DONATO 1981 ASD

Data

06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22
06/11/22

06/11/22

Orario

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

11:00

05-06 Novembre 2022

Campo

Uslenghi, Tradate (VA)
Belvedere, Como

Chiolo, Monza

Comunale, Cernusco s/n (Ml)
Giuriati, Milano

Comunale, Crema (CR)
Comunale, Usmate Velate (MB)
Maw Stadium, Villa Carcina (BS)
Comunale, Leno (BS)
Verbathlon, Verbania

Mandela, Lainate (MI)
Migliaretto, Mantova

Menta, Brescia

Bione, Lecco

Crespi, Milano

Monti, Seriate (BG)

Arbitro

Di Fruscia A.
Masetti G.

Notaristefano F.

Spadoni A.
Sanchirico C.
Torra A.
Scocco E.
Sylos L.
Bargnani G.
Dumitru S.
Gazzo F.
Smussi F.

Chiaromonte R.
Montanari A.

Negro L.

Lambardia

e

Risultato

24(3)-15(3
Rin. Franciacorta
24 (4)-0

26 (4)-13(1)

Raggruppamento

Designatore Regionale

Stefano Roscini



